

Est on A/c Pkll

1

Name of Work-

Situation of Work-

Agency by which work is executed-

Date of Measurement-

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work - Construction of Road from Middle School to black top road to under Head MMHSY(SC)					
Name of Agency - Shyam Sunder Prasad, Vill - Kharaung, PO - Bishunpur, PS - Bodh Gaya, Distt - Gaya.					
Agreement No. - 122 / MMHSY / SC / 2020-21					
Date of commencement - 03.03.21					
Date of Completion - 02.03.22					
Date of measurement - 15.09.22					
(1) Construction of Bench mark & Reference Pillars - - - etc					
(i) Reference & working bench mark - - -					
		1.61	K.M.		
(ii) Reference Pillars / Bridges, - - -					
		1.61	KM		
(2) Clearing & Grubbing road land - - - etc					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work - Construction of Road from Middle School to Black top road under Head MMHSY (SC)					
Name of Agency - Shyam Sundar Prasad, vill - Kharauna, PO - Bishunpur, PS - Bodhlay, Dist - Gaya,					
Agreement No. - 122/ MMHSY/ SC/ 2020-21					
Date of Commencement - 03.03.21					
Date of Completion - 02.3.22					
Abstract of Cost					
1/12) Construction of Bench mark & reference Pillars - - - etc					
(i) Reference & working bench mark - - -					
8th vide TM B					
Page No. (14) - 1.61 KM					
@ ₹ 3684.95/KM ——— ₹ 5933.00					
(ii) Reference Pillars/ Buijes - - - etc					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (14) -			1.61	KM	
@ ₹ 1672.13/KM					₹ 2692.00
(2/3) Clearing & Grubbing road land - - - etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (14) -			1.127	Hect	
@ ₹ 52998.20/Hect					₹ 59729.00
(3/25) E/W in excavation for structure - - - etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (14) -			262.18	m ³	
@ ₹ 305.42/m ³					₹ 80075.00
(4/26) Plv P.C.C. M15 in open found. - - - etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (15) -			29.20	m ³	
@ ₹ 4357.41/m ³					₹ 127236.00
(5/27) Plv P.C.C. M20 in open found. - - - etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (15) -			166.86	m ³	
@ ₹ 4814.40/m ³					₹ 803331.00
(6/34/35) Plv & Laying R.C.C. pipe NPB H.P. - - - etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (15) -					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(i) 1000 mm ϕ H.P. -					
22.50 m @ 384			7.43/m		₹ 86567.00
(ii) 600 mm ϕ H.P. -					
7.50 m @			₹ 1236.75/m		₹ 9276.00
(7/28) Plv P.C.C. M20 in					
Sub-structure - - - etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (16) -			123.97 m ³		
@ ₹ 5026.99/m ³					₹ 623196.00
(8/38) Filling in found,					
trenches - - - etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (16) -			27.00 m ³		
@ ₹ 522.31/m ³					₹ 14102.00
(9/31) Supplying, Fitting &					
placing HYSD bar reinforcement in Super					
structure - - - etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (16) -			1.515 MT		
@ ₹ 57454.27/MT					₹ 87043.00
(10/78) Const. of embank-					
ment with material -					
- - - etc					
(a) 1000 m lead -					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (16) -			1070.61 m ³		

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
@ ₹ 192.03/m ³					₹ 205589.00
(b) 100 mm thick lead -					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (17) - 2498.09 m ³					
@ ₹ 154.58/m ³					₹ 386155.00
(11/29) Plv R.C.C. M20 in					
Sub-structure - etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (17) - 9.48 m ³					
@ ₹ 5290.32/m ³					₹ 50152.00
(12/30) Plv R.C.C. M25 in					
Super-structure - etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (17) - 10.22 m ³					
@ ₹ 6038.77/m ³					₹ 61716.00
(13/32) Back filling					
behind abutment -					
etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (17) - 70.57 m ³					
@ ₹ 804.98/m ³					₹ 56807.00
(14/9) construction of					
Sub-grade & E/shoulder					
etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (18) - 3701.16 m ³					
@ ₹ 176.64/m ³					₹ 6537.73.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(15/10) Const. of C.S. B. & I					
--- etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (18) -					1239.30 m ³
@ ₹ 2040.30/m ³					₹ 2528544.00
(16/20) Divd Fixing of typical					
MMGSY sign board -					
--- etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (18) -					03 Nos
@ ₹ 9238.63/No.					₹ 27716.00
					₹ 5869632.00
Add 12% C.S.T. @ 1%					₹ 704356.00
Add 1% L.Cen -					₹ 58696.00
					₹ 6632684.00
Less Previous Payment					₹ 3714411.00
					₹ 2918273.00
Thanks					
8.12.22					
J.E.					